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EXM CONTROLS
DIMENSIONAL TABLE

MODEL LENGTH DEPTH WIDTH

PANEL MOUNT CONTROLLER
7.54 in 

[191.52mm]
1.48 in 

[37.60mm]
3.85 in 

[97.79mm]

HANDHELD/DOCK ASS'Y KIT
8.78 in 

[223.01mm]
2.70 in 

[68.58mm]
3.85 in 

[97.79mm]

GATEWAY
5.95 in 

[151.13mm]
1.42 in 

[36.07mm]
4.68 in 

[118.87mm]

JOYSTICK
8.20 in 

[208.28mm]
7.75 in 

[196.85mm]
4.00 in 

[101.60mm]

POSITION FEEDBACK
2.56 in 

[65.02mm]
1.58 in 

[40.13mm]
4.53 in 

[115.06mm]


