

Ver. 1.0

EXM CONTROLS DIMENSIONAL TABLE			
MODEL	LENGTH	DEPTH	WIDTH
PANEL MOUNT CONTROLLER	7.54 in	1.48 in	3.85 in
	[191.52mm]	[37.60mm]	[97.79mm]
HANDHELD/DOCK ASS'Y KIT	8.78 in	2.70 in	3.85 in
	[223.01mm]	[68.58mm]	[97.79mm]
GATEWAY	5.95 in	1.42 in	4.68 in
	[151.13mm]	[36.07mm]	[118.87mm]
JOYSTICK	8.20 in	7.75 in	4.00 in
	[208.28mm]	[196.85mm]	[101.60mm]
POSITION FEEDBACK	2.56 in	1.58 in	4.53 in
	[65.02mm]	[40.13mm]	[115.06mm]

